4400AF & 4400HAF
Pond Aerator
1HP, 120 or 240V, Single Phase
Quick Facts
⇒ Available in 120 or 240V Power
⇒ Complete Package includes Assembled
Motor Unit, UV Resistant High Density
Thermoplastic Float, Three 50’ Braided

Length
Cord
Gauge*
Voltage/
Phase/Hz
Running
Amps
Lock Rotor
Amps
Min. Depth
of Operation
Shipping
Weight
Number
of Boxes
4400AF050 1 50’ 14 120/1/60 11.3 40 19” 94 Lbs. 2
4400AF100 1 100’ 12 120/1/60 11.3 40 19” 104 Lbs. 3
4400AF150 1 150’ 10 120/1/60 11.3 40 19” 125 Lbs. 3
4400AF200 1 200’ 10 120/1/60 11.3 40 19” 136 Lbs. 3
4400HAF050 1 50’ 14 240/1/60 5.7 20 19” 90 Lbs. 2
4400HAF100 1 100’ 14 240/1/60 5.7 20 19” 95 Lbs. 2
4400HAF150 1 150’ 12 240/1/60 5.7 20 19” 111 Lbs. 3
4400HAF200 1 200’ 12 240/1/60 5.7 20 19” 117 Lbs. 3
Sugg. Pond
Size (SA)**
Up to 1
Up to 1